Caledon, LLC 2725H Northwest Blvd. #305, NC 28658-3700.    Tel. 828-464-1565    Fax 828-464-5614     www.caledonsecurity.com
IR270CT
Black Mirror
The IR270CT’s black mirror completely absorbs visible
light, a leading cause of false alarms. By eliminating these
signals optically, the IR270T avoids the need to reduce
detection sensitivity.
Triplex Mirror Optics

EMI Rejection:                >30V/m up to 1 GHz; 10V/m 1 to 2 Ghz.
UL Listed
HOW TO ORDER
IR270CT                         Passive Infrared Sensor with Ant-Masking, UL Listed
IRS272                           Curtain Mirror (Set of 4)
IRMC 104                       Pet Clip
IRUM20                          Swivel Wall Mount Bracket
IRUM30                          Swivel Ceiling Mount Bracket
Caledon, LLC 2725H Northwest Blvd. #305, NC 28658-3700.      Tel. 828-464-1565      Fax 828-464-5614       www.caledonsecurity.com
North American Sales
and Support  from
SECURITY PRODUCTS
Caledon
h=7ft (2.2m)
max 8ft (2.5m)
min 6ft (1.8m)
3ft (0.9m)
h=7ft (2.2m)
max 13ft (4m)
min 6.5ft (1.8m)
Wide angle mirror (standard) Curtain mirror IRS272 (option)
 10m (33ft)
   5m (16ft)
                 0
   5m (16ft)
 10m (33ft)
20m
65ft
15m
50ft
10m
33ft
5m
16ft
20m
65ft
15m
50ft
10m
33ft
5m
16ft
25m
80ft
3ft (0.9m)
55 mm
2.2 ins
50 mm
2 ins
135 mm
5.1 ins